Date : 01/07/2024 Page 1 0of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 202058-11-0005 058-1211-0012-20 SWASTIKA BHATTACHARJEE SHIBNARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE ENGA
CC10 (TH)
2  202058-11-0013 058-1211-0040-20 PRITY CHANDRA Samir Chandra HISA
CC10 (TH), CCY
(TH), SEC-B2
3  202058-11-0017 058-1211-0056-20 AYUSHI MITRA LATE SANTANU MITRA ENGG JORA
GE4 CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
4  202058-11-0019 058-1211-0059-20 ANUSHREE DUTTA RAM KUMAR DUTTA BNGA
CC8 (TH), SEC-B2
5 202058-11-0021 058-1211-0065-20 TANUSREE DEBNATH DEBABRATA DEBNATH EDCG PHIA
GE4 (TH) SEC-B2
6  202058-11-0036 058-1211-0099-20 JASMIN KHATUN JAMIR HOSEN GAZI BNGA
CC8 (TH)
7  202058-11-0040 058-1211-0107-20 PUJA BOLEL KALU BOLEL EDCG HISA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
8  202058-11-0041 058-1211-0110-20 MOUSUMI SENGUPTA SOMNATH SENGUPTA HISG
GE4 (TH)
9  202058-11-0043 058-1211-0116-20  SUMI BISWAS Bisu Biswas BNGA EDCG
CC10 (TH), cC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
10 202058-11-0045 058-1211-0126-20 MILI DAS BAPPA DAS ENGA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B2
11 202058-11-0046 058-1211-0128-20 SUSMITA HALDER CHANDAN HALDER HISA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
12  202058-11-0047 058-1211-0129-20 KRISHNA JANA ANANDA JANA HISA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
13 202058-11-0051 058-1211-0141-20 MELI GOLDAR GURUPADA GOLDAR BNGA
CC9 (TH)
14  202058-11-0053 058-1211-0145-20 RUPANJANA MODAK RAJA MODAK ENGA
CC10 (TH)
15  202058-11-0062 058-1211-0162-20 MADHUMITA JANA BABLUJANA PLSA
CC8 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Roll Number

202058-11-0067

202058-11-0068

202058-11-0070

202058-11-0076

202058-11-0077

202058-11-0087

202058-11-0091

202058-11-0096

202058-11-0099

202058-11-0107

202058-11-0121

202058-11-0122

202058-11-0132

202058-11-0144

202058-11-0162

202058-11-0165

Reg. No.

058-1211-0175-20
058-1211-0176-20
058-1211-0180-20
058-1211-0200-20

058-1211-0202-20

058-1211-0230-20
058-1211-0243-20
058-1212-0008-20

058-1212-0043-20

058-1212-0067-20
058-1212-0136-20
058-1212-0152-20

058-1212-0197-20

058-1214-0016-20

058-1211-1019-20

058-1212-1009-20

Candidate Name

TANUSHREE DAS

PRIYANKA DAS

SUMANA PAUL

PRIYA ROY

ANURADHA SARDAR

SANCHINEE GHOSAL

PUJA NASKAR

ANAMIKA MONDAL

SAMAPTI MONDAL

ARATI KAYAL

CHANDRISHA MONDAL

ARPITA HALDER

PUTUL HALDER

SREYA NATH

POUNAMI PAL

BARSHA MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

BHOLA DAS
TAPAN DAS
KANAI PAUL
LATE SAMIR ROY

RAJU SARDAR

Shankar Ghosal
SHEKHAR NASKAR
GOURANGA MONDAL

ASHUTOSH MONDAL

AMAY KAYAL
Swapan Mondal
MUKTA HALDER

paresh halder

MIHIR NATH

TIRTHA NATH PAL

PROLOY MONDAL

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Elective --------------- <----LCC2 ---->

(1)
BNGA
CC8 (TH), CCY (TH)
BNGA
CC8 (TH)
BNGA
CC8 (TH), CCY (TH)
BNGA
CC8 (TH)
PHIA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
PHIA
CC8 (TH)
HISA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B2
ENGA
CC10 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
HISA
CC10 (TH)
ENGA
CC9 (TH)
JORA
CC10 (TH)
PHIA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH), SEC-B1
PLSG
GE4 (TH)
PLSA
CC9 (TH)

(2) (3) (1)

PLSG
GE4 (TH)

PLSG
GE4 (TH)

Page 2 of 7

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
32 202058-11-0166 058-1212-1010-20 MITALI MONDAL BHARAT MONDAL PLSA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
33 202058-11-0168 058-1212-1021-20 GOURI SARDAR AJOY SARDAR HISG PLSA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
34  202058-11-0169 058-1212-1023-20 CHAMPA MONDAL BIJOY MONDAL EDCG HISA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
35 202058-11-0170 058-1212-1027-20 CHANDANA MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL BNGA PHIG
CC10 (TH), cC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
36  212058-11-0001 058-1211-0004-21 ANUSHKA BANERJEE Debashis Banerjee ENGA
CC10 (TH)
37  212058-11-0002 058-1211-0014-21 KOUSHMITA DAS Koushik Das EDCA HISG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), SEC-B1
38 212058-11-0004 058-1211-0017-21 SAMADRITA ROY Satyajit Roy ENGA
CC10 (TH)
39  212058-11-0007 058-1211-0024-21  VICTORIA SINGHA ROY Satyajit Singha Roy BNGA HISG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), SEC-B2
40 212058-11-0011 058-1211-0035-21 SUSHMITA ACHARYA Subrata Acharya EDCA PLSG
CC8 (TH) GE4 (TH)
41 212058-11-0012 058-1211-0038-21 AKSHITA DHAR LATE PRATAP DHAR ENGA
CC10 (TH)
42  212058-11-0016 058-1211-0051-21 SHARNALI SAHA Swepan Saha EDCA PLSG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH)
43  212058-11-0017 058-1211-0053-21  SONALI HALDER KARTICK HALDER EDCA PHIG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
44  212058-11-0018 058-1211-0054-21 DIYA BHOWMICK LATE DEBASHIS BHOWMICK EDCG
GE4 (TH)
45  212058-11-0023 058-1211-0065-21 KIRAN HALDER RAJU HALDER EDCA HISG
CC8 (TH) GE4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
46 212058-11-0032 058-1211-0122-21 SUJATA SARDER AJIT SARDER PLSG
GE4 (TH)
47  212058-11-0033 058-1211-0126-21 PAROMITA DEY KAMAL DEY BNGA EDCG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
48  212058-11-0034 058-1211-0132-21 SADHANA MONDAL LAXMAN MONDAL EDCA
CC8 (TH)
49  212058-11-0037 058-1211-0140-21 MOUSUMI SARKAR Sudip Sarkar BNGA
CC9 (TH)
50 212058-11-0039 058-1211-0144-21  KAKALI DAS Kalipada Das HISG
GE4 (TH)
51 212058-11-0041 058-1211-0148-21  ISHA SAHA BIPLOB SAHA BNGA HISG
CC8 (TH) GE4 (TH)
52  212058-11-0043 058-1211-0154-21  NISHA RANI MAITY SANJAY MAITY BNGA PLSG
CC8 (TH) GE4 (TH)
53  212058-11-0048 058-1211-0166-21  PRITI SHARMA BIPIN SHARMA HISA
CC8 (TH)
54  212058-11-0049 058-1211-0167-21 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY ASHIS KUMAR CHAKRABORTY HISA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
55  212058-11-0050 058-1211-0168-21  PIYALI MONDAL SIDHARTHA MONDAL PLSA
CC8 (TH)
56 212058-11-0055 058-1211-0184-21 MOUSUMI KARMAKAR Samir Karmakar HISG
GE4 (TH)
57  212058-11-0062 058-1211-0204-21 SANGHAMITRA ADAK SWAPAN ADAK ENGA
CC10 (TH)
58  212058-11-0074 058-1211-0235-21 KRISHNA NASKAR Kanai Naskar BNGA
CC9 (TH)
59  212058-11-0075 058-1211-0236-21 MEGHA CHAKRABORTY RANENDRA CHAKRABORTY ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
60 212058-11-0076 058-1211-0237-21 SUTAPA MAJUMDAR SAMIR MAJUMDAR ENGA
CC10 (TH)
61 212058-11-0080 058-1211-0251-21  ROHINI GHOSH SATYAJIT GHOSH EDCA HISG
CC8 (TH) GE4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)

Candidate Name

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

212058-11-0082

212058-11-0083

212058-11-0087

212058-11-0089

212058-11-0090

212058-11-0091

212058-11-0092

212058-11-0094

212058-11-0099

212058-11-0100

212058-11-0101

212058-11-0102

212058-11-0105

058-1211-0253-21

058-1211-0255-21

058-1211-0265-21

058-1211-0271-21

058-1211-0278-21

058-1211-0279-21

058-1211-0283-21

058-1211-0287-21

058-1212-0001-21

058-1212-0009-21

058-1212-0010-21

058-1212-0019-21

058-1212-0045-21

PUSPA SUTRADHAR

PRITI MISHRA

SNEHA SIL

MAB DAS

NITASHA VINCENT

RITOSHREE BHATTACHARJEE

SUMI MONDAL

PRATIMA SARKAR

HENA MONDAL

NANDINI MONDAL

JAYA SARKAR

POOJA MONDAL

TAMALI MISTRI

PROVAS SUTRADHAR

LATE UTTAM MISHRA

SANJIB SIL

Malay Das

Nelson Vincent

RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE
SUBIR KUMAR MONDAL
Raju sarkar

TAPAN MONDAL

SENTU MONDAL

Siddhartha Sarkar

TAPAN MONDAL

RAM PRASAD MISTRI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),

SEC-B2

EDCA

CC8 (TH)

ENGA

CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
HISA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)

ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)

ENGA

CC10 (TH)

ENGA

CC10 (TH)
EDCG
GE4 (TH)

EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),

SEC-B1

EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC8

(TH)

BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),

SEC-B2

PLSG

GE4 (TH)

EDCA

CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)

HISA
CC8,CC9

EDCG
GE4 (TH)

PLSG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)

PLSG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)



Date : 01/07/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Roll Number

212058-11-0107

212058-11-0108

212058-11-0112

212058-11-0121

212058-11-0130

212058-11-0131

212058-11-0132

212058-11-0134

212058-11-0136

212058-11-0137

212058-11-0138

212058-11-0139

212058-11-0140

212058-11-0149

212058-11-0152

Reg. No.

058-1212-0066-21
058-1212-0067-21
058-1212-0073-21
058-1212-0109-21
058-1212-0173-21
058-1212-0178-21
058-1212-0180-21

058-1212-0191-21

058-1212-0196-21

058-1212-0203-21

058-1212-0219-21

058-1212-0230-21

058-1212-0231-21

058-1212-0264-21

058-1212-0274-21

Candidate Name

MUNMUN PATRA

BINA MONDAL

ATASHREE MONDAL

RATNA HALDAR

SONA MONDAL

ANANDITA HALDAR

MOLI MONDAL

SUJATA MONDAL

TIYASHA PAIK

SHREYANA NASKAR

SUDIPA MONDAL

ANKITA DAS

SANCHITA BARMAN

ANKITA HALDER

SATHI HALDER

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

SAILEN PATRA

BARUN MONDAL

BAIDYANATH MONDAL

Shankar Haldar

PARIMAL MONDAL

DIPAK HALDAR

Susanta Mondal

TAPAN MONDAL

NARAYAN PAIK

PARITOSH NASKAR

DILIP MONDAL

Samir Das

TAPAN BARMAN

NARAYAN HALDER

BISWAJIT HALDER

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Elective --------------- <----LCC2 ---->

(1)
HISA
SEC-B2
HISG
GE4 (TH)
HISG
GE4 (TH)
EDCA
CC8 (TH), CCY (TH)
EDCA
CCY (TH)
HISG
GE4 (TH)
HISG
GE4 (TH)
BNGG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
EDCA
CC8 (TH)
EDCG
GE4 (TH)
EDCA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)

(2) (3) (1)

PLSA
SEC-B1

PLSA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
HISA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), SEC-B2

EDCG
GE4 (TH)

HISG

GE4 (TH)

JORA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

90

91

92

93

94

95

Roll Number

212058-11-0158

212058-11-0159

212058-11-0163

212058-11-0164

212058-11-0166

212058-11-0171

Reg. No.

058-1212-0311-21

058-1214-0012-21

058-1215-0076-21

058-1215-0082-21

058-1215-0108-21

058-1211-1191-21

Candidate Name

DEEPSHIKHA MONDAL

MANDIRA KARMAKAR

MOSLAMUN SULTANA AHMED

JEMIMA PARVIN

ANISHA PARVIN

ARPITHA RAY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

GORA MONDAL

PULIN KARMAKAR

MOSTAK AHMED

Mohibur Rahaman

MD MAHABUB ALAM

Ajay Ray

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

(1)
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
BNGA
CC9 (TH)
EDCG
GE4 (TH)

ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH), SEC-B2

| Y Y R —

(2) (3)

ENGA

CC10 (TH), CC8

(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2

<e- LCC2 =m->
(1)
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Present/Absent



